
1 MENITIV
2 AEDLIMO VIENT H4  24 24
3 TDCEEAN MODELAIT 8A  83 107
4 SJMOESL CEDAIENT 5D  94 201
5 PAJRASL MELOS 4A  26 227
6 JOSAIUL PARVIENT H1  39 266
7 BTWEHAU JALOUSAI 2G  84 350
8 TRBEESU WAOUH B6  45 395
9 RARUEUV REBUTEES D7  70 465

10 EUQERU[ VERRA 1K  39 504
11 LEBMOTI EnSUQUER 14B 110 614
12 FAILES[ TOMBEE H10 33 647
13 IDENNIP EFfILAS J9  86 733
14 DFAINNO PERI 3F  21 754
15 DAIINOT NAIF K9  28 782
16 NXERGSY RADIATION M1  74 856
17 NNEGRZU SEXY L12 76 932
18 HNSGROU ZONE 8L  69 1001
19 GGCLONT RHUMS A1  27 1028

CONE 6E  20 1048
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